ALLEGATO A

©CoO~NOOOAPS~WNLE

.ABATE
.ABENANTE
.ACHILLI
.ACUTO
.ACUTO
.ADAMO
.ADAMO
.ADONE
.ADORNO
.AGOSTINI
.AIELLO
.AIELLO
.AIELLO
.AIELLO
.AIELLO
.ALAIMO
.ALBANESE
.ALBANO
.ALBINO
.ALBISI
.ALESSANDRONI
.ALESSIO
.ALFI’
.ALFIERI
.ALIBERTI
.ALIQUO’
.ALLEVATO
.ALLEVATO
.ALMINARA
.ALOE
.ALTOMARE
.ALVARO
.AMATO
.AMATO
.AMBROGIO
.AMBROSIO
.AMBROSIO
.AMBROGIO
.AMENDOLA
.AMMALIATO
.AMOROSO
.AMORUSO
.AMORUSO
.ANANIA
.ANCASI LAURA
.ANCONA
.ANDALI
.ANDIDERO
.ANDREOLI

MANUELA
GILDA SARA
MARZIA
MARTINA
SALVATORE
ALBA AURORA
MARIA PIA

BATTISTINA STEFANIA

CARMEN
CRISTINA
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO

CATERINA ANTONELLA

FELICE
TERESA
ELISA

TATIANA IURIEVNA

GUERINO
SABATO
ERIVANNA
CRISTINA
GIOVANNI
NATALIA
IGNAZIO
CATERINA
PAOLO
DANIELA
LUCIA
LEANDRO
DANILO
ERIKA
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
MARILENA
MARIA
ALESSANDRA
ANTONIO
SAVERIA
GIUSEPPE
ANIELLO
MARCO
ROBERTA
SIMONA
EMANUELE
AYDDE
ANGELO
GIOVANNA
ERSILIA
CARMELINA

nata
nata
nata
nata
nato
nata
nata
nata
nata
nata
nato
nato
nata
nato
nata
nata
nata
nato
nato
nata

nata i

nato
nata
nato
nata
nato

nata i

nata
nato

nato i

nato
nato
nato
nata
nata
nata
nato
nata
nato
nato
nato
nata
nata
nato
nata
nato
nata
nata
nata

18.05.1984;
14.04.1990;
11.11.1991;
04.03.1988;
05.11.1985;
05.11.1964;
26.02.1959;
26.12.1968;
22.09.1990;
12.09.1991;
17.01.1989;
04.02.1982;
13.06.1978;
27.08.1969;
28.07.1973;
09.07.1981;
04.02.1987;
08.01.1987;
11.11.1985;
29.10.1974;
15.05.1988;
04.08.1988;
03.06.1974;
09.07.1989;
06.02.1990;
07.07.1988;
31.07.1990;
29.04.1983;
10.09.1986;
08.05.1979;
26.01.1990;
12.02.1983;
20.11.1987;
04.02.1990;
12.04.1980;
18.07.1980;
27.01.19809;
10.02.1988;
16.06.1989;
08.11.1971;
25.04.1986;
30.08.1988;
02.05.1988;
14.08.1975;
29.09.1983;
04.08.1979;
22.01.19809;
31.03.1973;
25.10.1983;



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72

77

ANDREOLI
ANDRIANO’
ANDRIULO
ANGHELONE
ANTONACI
ANTONINO
ANTONUZZO
ANZANI CILIBERTI
ARCANGELI
ARCI

ARCO
ARDIZZONE
ARENA
ARGENTINO
ARGENTO
ARGESE
ARICO’
ARLIA
ARNONE
ARTUSO
ASERO
ATTIANESE

.ATTURIO
73.
74.
75.
76.
.AUDIA
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.

AUGUSTO
AULENTINI
AVELLINO
AVENOSO

BADOLATO
BAGNATO
BALDINO
BARBARA
BARBERIO
BARBERIO
BARBERIO
BARBETTA
BARCELLONA
BARCELLONA
BARILARI
BARILE
BARILE
BARILE
BARILE
BARILA’
BARILLA’
BARILLA
BARILLARI
BARONE
BARRANCA
BARRESI
BARRESI
BARRETTA

FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
SILVIA

LORENZO
ALESSIA
LEONARDO
ANGELA
ALESSANDRA
VANESSA
CATALDO
DEMETRIO
FRANCESCO
TERESA

LAURA

MIRIAM

MARIA
FRANCESCA
RENATO
ANTONIO

PIERA

ANNA ROSA
FRANCESCO
LUCIA
BENEDETTA MARIA
GIUSEPPINA
ANDREA
DOMENICA
ROSSELLA
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
ROSINA
VALENTINO
CATERINA
FILOMENA
MARIA

GIULIA
ANTONELLA
FRANCESCA
MARIA ANGELA
ANTONIO

ERIKA

MARIA CATERINA
MARIA FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNA VALERIA
RODOLFO ERMANNO
GIUSEPPE

LUANA
DOMENICO MARCO
GIOVANNI
MARCO

MERI

nato
nato

nata i

nato
nata
nato
nata

nata i

nata
nato
nato
nato

nata i

nata
nata
nata
nata

nato i

nato
nata
nata
nato

nata i

nata
nata
nato
nata

nata i

nato
nato
nata
nato

nata i

nata
nata
nata
nata
nata
nata
nato
nata
nata

nata i

nato
nata
nato
nato

nata i

nato
nato
nato
nata

30.10.1989;
25.08.1981;
15.10.1990;
07.04.1989;
25.05.19809;
17.03.1987;
13.02.1991;
18.05.1973;
06.07.1990;
27.12.1983;
18.08.1986;
05.04.1988;
08.01.1990;
20.04.1989;
16.01.1990;
14.07.1984;
29.10.1982;
14.08.1964;
06.04.1984;
10.04.1989;
20.09.19809;
18.11.1990;
19.10.1988;
07.07.1991;
19.03.1969;
24.12.1987;
09.06.1984;
03.07.1986;
17.10.1970;
18.10.1987;
22.04.1985;
13.07.1990;
18.06.1967;
16.04.1989;
30.07.1987;
16.03.1972;
01.01.1969;
03.11.1978;
20.01.1987;
16.07.1981;
29.03.1988;
27.06.1990;
23.10.1986;
08.06.1987;
14.09.1979;
26.01.1983;
30.05.1984;
20.05.1990;
22.05.1985;
02.03.1987;
08.08.1983;
26.09.1975;



102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
.BENEDETTO
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
.BILOTTA
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.

114

124

BARTOLILLO
BARTOLILLO
BARTOLO
BASTA
BATTAGLIA
BATTIATO
BAVA
BELTRANO
BELTRANO
BELVEDERE
BENASIO
BENCIVENGA

BENINCASA
BENVEGNA
BERNAVA
BERRITELLA
BERRITTO
BEVILACQUA
BEVILACQUA
BIANCOFIORE
BIBIANI

BILOTTO
BISTORI
BITONTI
BIZZINI
BOCCIA
BOMPAROLA
BOMPIGNANO
BONARRIGO
BONARRIGO
BONGIORNO
BONOFIGLIO
BONOFIGLIO
BORDENCA
BORELLI
BORGESE
BORRELLI
BOSCO
BOTTALICO
BOVA
BRANCA
BRANCA
BRASACCHIO
BRIAMONTE
BROCCIO
BROSCO
BRUDAGLIO
BRUNETTI
BRUNETTI
BRUNI

GIUSEPPE PIO
TERESA
COSTANZA
ANNA RITA
MASSIMO

FRANCESCO SALVATORE

MASSIMO
LETIZIA
VANESSA
MARIA GRAZIA
CLAUDIO
DONATELLA
KATIA MARILU’
ROBERTA
VERONICA
ANDREA
VALENTINA
GUGLIELMO
LOREDANA
TERESINA
ALBERTO
LUIGI

ROCCO SALVATORE
ANNA FRANCA
ALESSANDRA
TERESA
DAVIDE
VANESSA
SILVANA
ANTONELLA
DANIELA
ILENIA

ANNA
ANNUNZIATA
FABIOLA
ALESSIA
CATERINA
EMILIO
ANGELA
GIOVANNI
ILARIA
STEFANIA
FILOMENA
PAOLA

MARIA

MARIA GIOVANNA
SIMONA
MARCO

VITO
GIORGIA
GIOVANNI
MARIA ROSA

nato
nata
nata
nata
nato
nato
nato

nata i

nata
nata
nato
nata
nata
nata
nata
nato
nata

nato i

nata
nata
nato
nato

nato i

nata
nata
nata
nato

nata i

nata
nata
nata
nata

nata i

nata
nata
nata
nata

nato i

nata
nato
nata
nata
nata
nata
nata
nata
nata
nato
nato
nata
nato
nata

22.05.1989;
12.10.1985;
18.03.1989;
23.07.1974;
03.11.1983;
06.08.1985;
16.02.1979;
14.10.1989;
24.07.1984;
01.09.1979;
28.12.1989;
30.09.1981;
28.12.1984;
18.05.1982;
05.10.1989;
11.11.1990;
02.11.1987;
25.05.1982;
25.03.1980;
22.02.1973;
16.02.1985;
10.02.1987;
02.01.1976;
11.06.1968;
14.09.1990;
08.02.1976;
29.12.1980;
03.05.1990;
27.10.1963;
07.10.1991;
14.05.1989;
08.03.1990;
22.05.1990;
16.03.1971;
21.07.1989;
13.07.1991;
26.09.1985;
26.01.1977;
23.04.1988;
18.10.1985;
24.12.1987;
01.07.1979;
15.02.1990;
19.08.1988;
02.09.1976;
10.09.1971;
21.09.1991;
17.05.1988;
18.10.1991;
06.11.1987;
21.07.1986;
04.09.1984;



154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
.CACCAVARO
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.

171

BRUNO
BRUNO
BRUNO
BRUZZESE
BUA
BUCCAFURRI
BUCCI
BUCCOLIERI
BUCCOLIERO
BUCOLO
BUONAVOLONTA’
BUONO
BURZA
BUSCEMA
BUX

CACI

CACIA

CAFARO
CAFARO
CAIFFA
CALABRESE
CALABRESE
CALABRESE
CALABRO’
CALABRO’
CALABRO’
CALABRO’
CALAUTTI
CALIGIURI
CALIGIURI
CALIGIURI
CALIO’
CALO’
CALVANO
CALZATINI
CAMARDA
CAMMARERE
CAMPANA
CAMPANARO
CAMPISI
CAMPO
CAMPO
CAMPOLO
CANANZI
CANCHO CONDORI
CANCILIA
CANDALISE
CANDELIERI
CANFORA
CANGIALOSI
CANIGLIA

ALBERTO
FRANCO
LUANA
LAURA

LUCA
CONCETTA
SERENA
ALFREDO
FRANCESCO
PASQUALE
LIDIA
MARIANO
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
ANGELA
MARIAGRAZIA
ROSSELLA
AMALIA
MARIA CLAUDIA
VALENTINA
CHIARA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
SIMONA
DEBORAH
LOREDANA
MARIAGIOVANNA
STEFANIA
PIETRO
DIEGO
ROMINA
VINCENZO
FEDERICA
DANILO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELA
MASSIMO
VALENTINA
MARIA
RACHELE
VALERIA
CHIARA
VINCENZO
FRANCESCA MARIA
DAVIDE
ROSA
SIMONA
ROSA
JLENIA
ANGELA
ANTONIO
GAETANO

nato
nato
nata

nata i
nata i

nata
nata
nato
nato
nato
nata
nato
nato
nato
nato
nata
nata
nata

nata i
nata i

nata
nata

nata i

nata
nata
nata

nata i
nata i

nato
nato
nata
nato
nata
nato
nato
nata
nato
nata
nata

nata i

nata

nata i

nato

nata i

nato
nata

nata i

nata

nata i
nata i

nato
nato

14.06.1989;
02.12.1987;
19.11.1985;
29.04.1989;
07.01.1989;
10.04.1986;
03.11.1989;
14.03.1983;
14.11.1990;
23.10.1989;
29.01.1982;
09.12.1988;
04.06.1985;
13.07.1982;
02.02.1990;
29.08.1990;
10.01.1990;
17.02.1988;
06.12.1987;
27.12.1989;
23.07.1990;
28.08.1989;
22.06.1985;
29.08.1986;
15.09.1984;
15.09.1984;
18.01.1987;
21.11.1989;
22.02.1988;
31.10.1984;
20.05.1982;
26.09.1988;
03.03.1989;
14.12.1979;
17.07.1991;
17.06.1989;
11.04.1987;
13.11.1984;
02.11.1988;
02.08.1981;
07.06.1986;
13.04.1983;
11.11.1991;
05.06.1990;
08.06.1974;
06.07.1977;
27.08.1991;
04.08.1969;
03.08.1989;
21.01.1980;
25.05.1990;
21.03.1987;



206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247 .
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.

CANNAVO’
CAPACE
CAPALBO
CAPELLA
CAPELLUPO
CAPELLUPO
CAPOCASALE
CAPPELLO
CAPRARO
CAPUTO
CARA
CARAMIA
CARAMIA
CARBONE
CARBONE
CARBONE
CARDACE
CARDAMONE
CARDONE
CARIDI
CARIGLINO
CARLETTI
CARLUCCI
CARNEVALE
CARNOVALE
CARNOVALE
CARROZZINO
CARTISANO
CARUSO
CARUSO
CARUSO
CARUSO
CARUSO
CARUSO
CARUSO
CASALINO
CASOLA
CASTAGNINO
CASTELLITI
CASTELLO
CATALANO
CATALDO
CATALDO
CATIZONE
CAVALIERI
CAVALIERI
CAVALLARO
CAVINO
CAZZATO
CEFALI
CELONA
CENTO

ELISABETTA FEDERICA

BENEDETTO
NICODEMO
VITTORIO
ERICA

GINA
ANTONIO
ALICE
ALESSANDRA
CONSUELO
MARIA STELLA
IMMACOLATA
ROBERTA
FLAVIA
MARIA
SILVANA
ELISABETTA
MARIA

FABIO
MARIACARMELA
MARIA

SARA
GIROLAMA GAIA
ALESSANDRO
CARMEN, LETIZIA
MARIA ELENA
MARIA FRANCESCA
GIOVANNA
ELVIRA
FRANCESCO
GUIDO
ROCCO
SABRINA
SILVIO
VALERIA
LUCIA
MARISA
ROSARIO
ANNA
STEFANO
MARTINA
PAMELA
ROCCO
ROSALINA
FRANCESCA
PASQUALE
ELEONORA
SARA
GIANLUCA
CLAUDIA
GIOVANNI
ANTONIA

nata
nato

nato i

nato
nata
nata
nato

nata i

nata
nata
nata
nata

nata i

nata
nata
nata
nata

nata i

nato
nata
nata
nata

nata i

nato
nata
nata
nata

nata i

nata
nato
nato
nato
nata
nato
nata
nata
nata
nato
nata
nato
nata
nata
nato
nato
nata
nato
nata

nata i

nato
nata
nato
nata

30.08.1987;
26.01.1991;
19.10.1983;
17.10.1984;
20.07.1990;
31.12.1973;
05.09.1979;
10.01.1991;
04.11.1989;
02.06.1989;
30.04.1981;
27.06.1987;
27.05.1978;
06.02.1978;
10.03.1974;
01.12.1981;
07.05.1984;
17.01.1960;
21.10.1990;
16.05.1986;
26.05.1983;
17.09.1990;
25.10.1991;
20.08.1981;
16.07.1985;
27.08.1986;
13.02.1983;
02.12.1985;
19.01.1989;
08.10.1988;
04.10.1982;
13.09.1990;
12.01.1990;
12.05.1990;
11.03.1988;
11.03.1987;
20.04.1990;
15.09.1984;
07.05.1961;
01.10.1990;
25.05.1992;
07.02.1990;
21.06.1990;
08.09.1987;
14.02.1964;
14.08.1984;
17.11.1983;
10.12.1990;
09.10.1988;
23.06.1989;
16.04.1987;
12.10.1976;



258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.

CENTOLA
CENTONZE
CERAUDO
CERBINO
CERMINARA
CERRA
CERRELLI
CERULLO
CERULLO
CERULLO
CESTA
CETINA
CHESSARI
CHIARAMONTE
CHIARAMONTE
CHIARAMONTE
CHIARELLO
CHIARELLO
CHIEFARI
CHIEFFE
CHIERCHIA
CHILA’
CHILA’
CHIRICO
CHISU
CICCARELLA
CICHELLO
CICIARELLO
CILIONE
CILLA
CIMAROLI
CIMINO
CIRCOSTA
CIRIFALCO
CIRIFALCO
CIRIFALCO
CIRIGLIANO
CIRILLO
CITARELLA
CITRARO
COCCIOLO
COFONE
COGLIANDRO
COLANGELO
COLANGELO
COLANGELO
COLASUONNO
COLOSIMO
COLOSIMO
COMITE
COMITO
COMPAGNINO

FRANCO
MARIA CARMEN
SALVATORE
TANIA
GIOVANNI
TERESA
ANASTASIA
GIUSEPPE
SABATO
SIMONA
GERARDINA
ROSANNA
FLAVIA
ANGELA
GABRIELE
MARIA
FILOMENA
ORAZIO
MARISA
MARIA
SABATO
CARMELO
GIULIO
MASSIMILIANO
ANDREA
MARIKA
ROCCO
VALENTINA
VITTORIA
GIUSY
LORENA
MARIA MICHELA
VALENTINA
ANTONELLA
DANIELA
GRAZIELLA
ANTONIO
VALENTINA
RITA
FRANCESCO
ROBERTA
IOLANDA
VIVIANA
ANTONELLA
MASSIMO
TANIA
GIUSEPPE
MARIA
NATALE LORENZO
MIRIAM
MARIA GRAZIA
MELANIE

nato
nata
nato
nata
nato
nata
nata
nato
nato
nata
nata
nata

nata i

nata
nato
nata
nata

nato i

nata
nata
nato
nato

nato i

nato
nato
nata
nato

nata i

nata
nata
nata
nata

nata i

nata
nata
nata
nato

nata i

nata
nato
nata
nata

nata i

nata
nato
nata
nato

nata i

nato
nata
nata
nata

10.04.1988;
20.10.1990;
19.01.1980;
01.11.1988;
21.09.1987;
21.04.1974;
24.08.1984;
10.04.1987;
18.03.1991;
06.01.1990;
29.05.1984;
29.07.1977;
08.10.1990;
07.03.1961;
12.04.1988;
30.01.1965;
21.07.1969;
20.08.1987;
20.06.1985;
18.09.1977;
05.09.1991;
17.05.1985;
16.09.1986;
19.08.1976;
10.10.1980;
23.12.1990;
08.04.1986;
08.05.1987;
10.04.1985;
14.03.1979;
10.12.1988;
21.02.1968;
02.02.1988;
12.10.1982;
07.08.1976;
17.06.1972;
24.10.1984;
23.09.1990;
24.12.1991;
29.11.1983;
27.04.1976;
17.07.1988;
14.01.1989;
03.02.1989;
04.06.1980;
07.08.1991;
19.11.1990;
22.11.1986;
10.08.1989;
22.12.1981;
05.03.1972;
02.11.1986;



310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.

343

COMPAGNONE
CONCOLINO
CONGEDO
CONGI
CONTARINO

CONTRINO
CORDAMO
CORIGLIANO
CORNACCHIA
CORRADO
CORREALE
CORREALE
CORRIAS
CORTESE
CORTESE
CORTIGIANI
COSCO
COSENTINO
COSENTINO
COSENTINO
COSENZA
COSENZA
COsSlI

COSTA
COSTA
COSTANTE
COSTANZA
COSTARELLA
COSTARELLA
COTUGNO
COVELLI
COVELLI
.COVELLO

CONTRAFATTO

LUCIANO
LAURA
ROBERTA
BENEDETTA
LAURA
ANASTASIA
FABIO
DANIELA
LEONARDO

MARIA ALESSIA

VALENTINA
ANTONELLA

MARIA CRISTINA

DIEGO
DANIELA
NATALIA
ANGELA
CARMEN
MATTEO
VALENTINA
VALERIA
ANNA MARIA
RICCARDO
GIUSEPPE
PAOLA
SIMONA
MARIA
RICCARDO
DANILO
SALVATORE
DOMENICA
CARMINE
MATTEO
ILENIA

nato
nata
nata
nata
nata
nata
nato
nata
nato
nata
nata
nata
nata
nato
nata
nata
nata
nato
nato
nata
nata
nata
nato
nato
nata
nata
nata
nato
nato
nato
nata
nato
nato
nata

07.12.1984;
21.03.1984;
12.11.1988;
22.01.1983;
11.07.1986;
25.09.1990;
24.12.1990;
18.09.1984;
10.02.1988;
20.07.1990;
16.02.1992;
15.05.1985;
08.06.1982;
25.06.1984;
29.03.1969;
05.12.1987;
01.05.1984;
23.07.1988;
24.08.1989;
06.10.1987;
17.12.1991;
12.11.1972;
06.06.1989;
19.06.1974;
19.08.1988;
09.08.1988;
05.05.1974;
18.08.1983;
30.07.1985;
03.07.1975;
25.12.1987;
16.09.1980;
07.09.1984;
23.04.1991;



